
List of Participants  for IRA Training at Neelakantha 

  

S.N Name Ward no. 
Contact 
Number Email ID 

1 Prabin Tamang 1 9866262555 prbnmamba7070@gmail.com  

2 Ishwor Gurung   9848524703 gishwor400@gmail.com  

3 Rakesh Gurung 2 9843261458 gurungrakesh13@yahoo.com  

4 Daktarman Shrestha   9849945130 joinsdoc@gmail.com  

5 Binod Rijal 3 9868836914 binodrijal2054@gmail.com  

6 Sujan Thakuri   9847009221 sujanthakuri900@gmail.com  

7 
Dhan Bahadur 
Adhikari 4 9841062527 dhanbdradhikari@gmail.com  

8 
Krishna Kumar 
Shrestha   9841641650 krishk1650@gmail.com  

9 Anjali Shrestha 5 9843794572 anjalishrestha2017@gmail.com  

10 Ram Prasad Adhikari   9843785390 ramadhikari1975@gmail.com  

11 Anil Kumar Shrestha 6 9840309582 anilshrestha562@gmail.com  

12 Pradip Ramtel   9867078918 pradip2019ad@gmail.com  

13 Arpana Khadka 7 9864659155 arpanakhadka056@gmail.com  

14 Seewani B.K   9864490638 bkseewani123@gmail.com  

15 Laxmi Kumal 8 9741733590 laxmikumal852@gmail.com  

16 Swastika Adhikari   9863456282 swastikaadhikari81@gmail.com  

17 Ramesh Pariyar 9 9840355073 rpariyar595@gmail.com  

18 Amrit Shrestha   9813409822 shresthaamrit393@gmail.com  

19 Muktinath Itani 10 9851116787 itani96@gmail.com 

20 Navin Kumar Itani   9841324576 navinitani13@gmail.com  

21 
Ishwori Bahadur 
Lamsal 11 9851206674 lamsalishworibahadur@gmail.com  

22 Kop Narayan Shrestha   9849862517 kopnarayansth@gmail.com  

23 Dipika Lamsal 12 9840525279 lamsaldipika7@gmail.com  

24 Kamala Shrestha   9869243735 kamala.stha3735@gmail.com  

25 Rojina Gurung 13 9863456006 gurungrojina052@gmail.com  

26 Manju Gurung   9861174079 mg0385497@gmail.com  

27 Tikaram Tamang 14 9843628945 kathmanndu@gmail.com  

28 
Surya Bahadur 
Tamang   9851218541 suryazee1988@gmail.com  

29 Sabita Lamichhane Municipality 98605054156 sabitalamichhane133@gmail.com  

30 Roshan Koirala Municipality 9851213250 mis.neelakanthamun@gmail.com  

31 Saraswati Shrestha Municipality 9849862609 saraswatishrestha363@gmail.com  
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